NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

ISIN:  US6558441084

Overview
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Price
230.29 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.75% (3.96)

US6558441084
NSC

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

48,255 EUR
S&P 500

224.66 USD (100)
235.00 USD (200)
227.82 USD
230.48 USD
226.36 USD
226.33 USD
229.357459 USD
1,986,722
455,595,745.05
35,765

15

WKN: 655844108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
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2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings e
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=276749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=276749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0382feb1fff587d0b88c9ed87a4508ec14a7bbff8cee80ec6dbe3f07feb51372&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d89c46b256a5a7839&time=1715528288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c0eb241f7169429834d88431262dfc91cf20537f864a43ba9a6fe5b4d0c4c27&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffa747dd30901900b&time=1715528288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78ffceee4d320ff82830cd76f5c17aae5ca4e679a1b672316cbf01105ad66670&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ea0cd3647cb1b2ab&time=1715528288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=162b2f4d460e4ccd89f2fbb05ff29d7423ef50220bc546dc657dd88bc0170ed4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca4fe97b52f05cf41&time=1715528288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e4a65a60e3d17ee416338a3c2168e46e3044c57f8b2beafb7883b08967f2b5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc6ed54e745646849&time=1715528288&tool=RSC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
230.29 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.75% (3.96)

ISIN US6558441084
Symbol NSC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,255 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 224.66 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 235.00 USD (200)
Open 227.82 USD
High 230.48 USD
Low 226.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 226.33 USD
VWAP 229.357459 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,986,722
Trading volume 455,595,745.05
Number of trades 35,765
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.97% +10.45% -20.69%
Perf (abs.) +33.41 +21.79 -60.06
Beta 0.93 0.91 0.84
Volatility  24.91 23.00 2517
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 197.20 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 214.00 EUR

Exchange 10

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 214.00 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 210.00 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 230.29 USD

230.31 USD (2,158,111)
241.37 USD (1,369,849)
244.42 USD (1,317,980)
225.29 USD (1,264,562)

263.66 USD (2024/03/13)

219.98 USD (2024/05/09)

263.66 USD (2024/03/13)

183.09 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.01 2

0.00 3

455.60 35,765
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17503

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
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2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00

16:02

08:15

08:00

08:04

08:10

20:21

210.00 EUR

249.70 USD

210.00 EUR

210.00 EUR

210.00 EUR

208.00 EUR

212.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2597707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17502

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

NORFOLK SOUTHERN

Contact Details
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP.

650 West Peachtree Street North West -
30308-1925 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-855-667-3655
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Miles

Christopher
Jones

Claude
Mongeau

Francesca
DeBiase

Jennifer
Scanlon

John Huffard

John
Thompson

Marcela
Donadio

Michael
Lockhart

Mitchell
Daniels

Philip Davidson
Steven Leer
Thomas Bell
Thomas
Kelleher

Alan Shaw
Ann Adams
Claiborne

Moore
Claude E.

Elkins
Mark George
Nabanita Nag

Paul B. Duncan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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